Good Shepherd Academy Directory 2025-2026

Administration

Mr. James Jones, Principal

jjones@gsapa.org

_Mrs. Joyce Elston, Vice- Pringipal

jelston@gsapa.org

Mrs.Kathy Pelleschi, Office

kpelleschi@gsapa.org

Mrs.Pat Podcasy, Office

ppodcasy@gsapa.org

Mrs. Shelby Smith, Oifice

ssmith@gsapa.org

Mrs. Fran Tanner, Office

ftanner@gsapa.org .

PRE-K 4

Mrs. Lynn Prociak

Iprociak@gsapa.org

Mrs. Nicole Wesley

nwesley@gsapa.org

Kindergarten

Mrs. Jessica Lukatchik

jlukatchik@gsapa.org

Mrs. Caroline Miller

cmiller@gsapa.org

Mrs. Elaine Waugh

ewaugh@gsapa.org

1st Grade

Mrs. Janice Cadwalader

jcadwalader@gsapa.org

Mrs. Alyssa Makarewicz

amakarewicz@gsapa.org

Mrs. Christina Katchik

ckatchik@gsapa.org

2nd Grade

Mrs. Jennifer Jones

jenjones@gsapa.org

jlyons@gsapa.org

Mrs. Janet Lyons

3rd Grade

Mrs. Colleen Jumper

cjumper@gsapa.org

Mr. James Powell

" ipowell@gsapa.org

Miss Melanie Pugh

mpugh@gsapa.org

4 th Grade

Mrs. Maureen Shandra

mshandra@gsapa.org

Mrs. Meghan Upton

mupton@gsapa.org

5th Grade

Ms. Kathleen Jones

kajones@gsapa.org

Mrs. Michele Manganello

mmanganello@gsapa.org

6% Grade

I'Mrs. Katelin Hambton

] khampton@gsapa.org

“Mrs. Sharon Roberts

sroberts@gsapa.org

:-7 Ms. Jennifer Yale -

| jyale@gsapa.org




7™ Grade

Mrs. Michelle Gryskewicz

mgryskewicz@gsapa.org

Dr. Jesse Hoppe

21jhoppe@gsapa.org

Mr. Douglas Ratchford

dratchford@gsapa.org

8 th Grade

Mrs. Maura Leighton

mleighton@gsapa.org

Mrs. Beth Ross

bross@gsapa.org

Mrs. Diane Ruch

druch@gsapa.org

Individualized Instruction

Mrs. Jenny Kopka

jkopka@gsapa.org

Miss Abby Kebles

akebles@gsapa.org

Miss Mary Siejak

msiejak@gsapa.org

Art

[ Ms. Alyssa Cooney

| acooney@gsapa.org

Computers

[ Mrs. Susan James

| sjames@gsapa.org

Library

| Mrs. Kimberlee Nicolai

| knicolai@gsapa.org

Gym

Wr. David Coassolo

|< dcoassolo@gsapa.org

Music

Mr. Thomas Hanlon

thanlon@gsapa.org

Mrs. Carol Maciejczyk

cmaciejczyk@gsapa.org

Instructional Support

Mrs. Linda Marstell
Mrs. Kimberly Woytowich

Imarstell@gsapa.org
kwoytowich@gsapa.org

Guardian Parent Teacher Organization

| GPTO

| gpto@gsapa.org

Vouchers

LMS. Mary Saraceno-Wright

| dbgiftcert@gmail.com




